
2015 RES-210 1 
 2 

CHANGE ORDER #2 TO CONTRACT FOR RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 3 
OF MICHIGAN, INC. FOR 2015 RESTORATION AT THE CAPITOL SQUARE 4 

SOUTH PARKING RAMP 5 
 6 

 7 
The Department of Public Works, Highway and Transportation awarded a Contract to RAM 8 
Construction Services of Michigan, Inc. for 2015 Restoration at the Capitol Square South 9 
Parking Ramp in Madison, WI, Bid #315024. 10 
 11 
2015 RES-013 awarded the original Contract in the amount of $724,000.00 12 
 13 

The original contract included only the base bid. 14 
 15 

The following change is requested: Change Order #2 - adds $24,785.00 for additional 16 
repairs & restoration on Levels 1, 6 & 7.  These additional repairs & restoration are near the 17 
existing work & was added due to vicinity & severity of repairs.  Change order work will also seal 18 
cracks & add waterproof layer above electrical eqpt room. 19 
 20 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that Change Order #2 for a total add of 21 
$24,785.00 be approved to the Contract for RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.; and 22 
 23 

BE IT FINALLY  RESOLVED that the Department of Public Works, Highway & 24 
Transportation be directed to ensure complete performance of the Change Order. 25 


